FICHE
TECHNIQUE

4

N
N

17 Ee
L1 7

Référence Puissance
3600405000
Amorceur intégré a 70W
la lampe
3600401000 100W
3600402000 150W
3600404000 400W

Seule, la référence 3600405000 est équipée d’un amorceur intégré.

Culot

E27

E40

E40

E40

Larnpe Sr)P
Ovolde

Flux
lumineux

6270 Im

9975 1Im

16 340 Im

53 200 Im

Température
de couleur

2 000°K

2 000°K
2 000°K

2 000°K

Finition

Poudrée

Poudrée

Poudrée

Poudrée

Durée de
vie

32 000hrs

28 000hrs

32 000hrs

32 000hrs

aw
-

Colisage

Position

Horizontale
ou verticale

Horizontale
ou verticale
Horizontale
ou verticale
Horizontale
ou verticale
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